
2023 NSW ACR Junior State Event subtitle
Women pairs — Level 2 Junior Pair — All-around

Coach A D E Pen Total Total

1. COULL
TONG

Isabella
Zara

2013
2012

2
2

 North Shore B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

9.050
8.800

 
 

28.100
27.600

55.700

2. PRIDDLE
LI

Ciane
Rainnie

2012
2015

2
2

 SXL B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

9.150
8.050

 
 

28.300
26.100

54.400

3. BONORA
LIN

Lily
Grace

2012
2015

2
2

 Sydney Hills B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.550
8.350

 
 

27.100
26.700

53.800

3. WILLIAMS
ALBU

Sophie
Amalia

2012
2015

2
2

 SXL B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.750
8.150

 
 

27.500
26.300

53.800

5. KAMPER DE
JERSEY
HO

Ayah
Naomi

2013
2014

2
2

 SXL B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.700
8.150

 
 

27.400
26.300

53.700

6. GARNETT
PARISH

Maia
Saissha

2015
2012

2
2

 Sydney Hills B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.500
8.000

 
 

27.000
26.000

53.000

7. WATSON
MILESHKIN

Ameila
Heidi

2
2

 United
Gymnastics
Academy

B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.000
7.950

 
 

26.000
25.900

51.900

8. BUBALO
SMITH-JARRATT

Stella
Jemimah

2015
2014

2
2

 Acrogym B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.300
7.450

 
 

26.600
24.900

51.500

9. CADDEN
MERRICK

Holly
Eden

2014
2017

2
2

 AAGI B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

7.850
7.250

 
 

25.700
24.500

50.200

10. SONI
MIKHAEIL

Anaya
Julina

2013
2016

2
2

 SGAC B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

8.100
7.100

-0.300
 

25.900
24.200

50.100

11. VAIIJAIYANTHAN
WALSH

Vaiishnavee
Aliyah

2016
2012

2
2

 Woden Valley B
T

 
 

10.000
10.000

6.950
6.100

-0.900
 

23.000
22.200

45.200

12. GERRET
MCCOMBE

Eloise
Enzo

2015
2012

2
2

 Woden Valley B
T

 
 

10.000
9.000

7.150
6.300

-0.300
-1.000

24.000
20.600

44.600
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